
Date Week Topic

1.1.2024 TO 7.1.2024 1st Accounting for share capital: issue of shares, 

8.1.2024 TO 14.1.2024 2nd forfeiture and reissue of forfeited shares

15.1.2024 TO 21.1.2024 3rd forfeiture and reissue of forfeited shares

22.1.2024 TO 28.1.2024

4th concept & process of book building; issue of rights and bonus 

shares; buy back of shares; redemption of preference shares

29.1.2024 TO 4.2.2024 5th Issue and redemption of debentures, 

5.2.2024 TO 11.2.2024 6th Underwriting of Shares and Debentures

12.2.2024 TO 18.2.2024
7th 

Preparation of Profit and Loss Account, Profit and Loss 

Appropriation Account and Balance Sheet

19.2.2024 TO 25.2.2024
8th

Preparation of Profit and Loss Account, Profit and Loss 

Appropriation Account and Balance Sheet

26.2.2024 TO 3.3.2024
9th

Disposal of company profits- Provisions relating to payment of 

Dividend.

4.3.2024 TO 10.3.2024 10th Valuation of Goodwill 

11.3.2024 TO 17.3.2024 11th Assignment Submission

18.3.2024 TO 21.3.2024 12th Valuation of Shares

1.4.2024 TO 7.4.2024 13th Unit Test

8.4.2024 TO 14.4.2024 14th Liquidation of companies

15.4.2024 TO 21.4.2024 15th Liquidation of companies

22.4.2024 TO 28.4.2024 16th Revision

29.4.2024 TO 30.4.2024 17th Revision
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Date Week Topic

1.1.2024 TO 7.1.2024 1st Amalgamation of companies

8.1.2024 TO 14.1.2024 2nd Amalgamation of companies

15.1.2024 TO 21.1.2024 3rd Amalgamation of companies

22.1.2024 TO 28.1.2024 4th Internal reconstruction

29.1.2024 TO 4.2.2024 5th Assignment Submission

5.2.2024 TO 11.2.2024 6th Accounting for General insurance companies

12.2.2024 TO 18.2.2024 7th Accounting for General insurance companies

19.2.2024 TO 25.2.2024 8th Accounting for life insurance

26.2.2024 TO 3.3.2024 9th Accounting for life insurance

4.3.2024 TO 10.3.2024 10th Unit Test

11.3.2024 TO 17.3.2024 11th Accounts of holding companies

18.3.2024 TO 21.3.2024 12th Accounts of holding companies

1.4.2024 TO 7.4.2024 13th Accounts of holding companies

8.4.2024 TO 14.4.2024 14th Inflation Accounting

15.4.2024 TO 21.4.2024 15th Inflation Accounting

22.4.2024 TO 28.4.2024 16th Revision

29.4.2024 TO 30.4.2024 17th Revision
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Date Week Topic

1.1.2024 TO 7.1.2024 1st
Meaning, nature, significance and scope, rules and techniques of 

management accounting

8.1.2024 TO 14.1.2024 2nd
difference between cost accounting and management accounting, 

cost control, cost reduction, cost management

15.1.2024 TO 21.1.2024 3rd Budgeting and budgetary control

22.1.2024 TO 28.1.2024 4th Budgeting and budgetary control

29.1.2024 TO 4.2.2024 5th Ratio analysis

5.2.2024 TO 11.2.2024 6th Ratio analysis

12.2.2024 TO 18.2.2024 7th Standard costing and variance analysis

19.2.2024 TO 25.2.2024 8th Standard costing and variance analysis

26.2.2024 TO 3.3.2024 9th Marginal Costing

4.3.2024 TO 10.3.2024 10th Assignment Submission

11.3.2024 TO 17.3.2024 11th Responsibility accounting

18.3.2024 TO 21.3.2024 12th Unit Test

1.4.2024 TO 7.4.2024 13th Funds flow statement

8.4.2024 TO 14.4.2024 14th Funds flow statement

15.4.2024 TO 21.4.2024 15th Cash flow statement

22.4.2024 TO 28.4.2024 16th Cash flow statement

29.4.2024 TO 30.4.2024 17th Revision
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Date Week Topic

11.1.2024 TO 14.1.2024 1st
Management Accounting-Nature, Functions, Objectives and 

Scope

15.1.2024 TO 21.1.2024 2nd
Financial Accounting vs. Cost Accounting vs. Management 

Accounting; 

22.1.2024 TO 28.1.2024 3rd
Role and Responsibilities of Management Accountant in a 

Business Organization. 

29.1.2024 TO 4.2.2024 4th Cost Accounting: Meaning, cost concepts and classifications.

5.2.2024 TO 11.2.2024 5th  Budgetary Control

12.2.2024 TO 18.2.2024 6th  Budgetary Control

19.2.2024 TO 25.2.2024 7th Standard Costing and Variance Analysis

26.2.2024 TO 3.3.2024 8th Assignment Submission

4.3.2024 TO 10.3.2024 9th Marginal Costing and Break even analysis

11.3.2024 TO 17.3.2024 10th Marginal Costing and Break even analysis

18.3.2024 TO 21.3.2024 11th Responsibility Accounting

1.4.2024 TO 7.4.2024 12th
Responsibility Centers: Cost Centre, Revenue centre, Profit centre 

and Investment centre

8.4.2024 TO 14.4.2024 13th Transfer pricing and Unit Test

15.4.2024 TO 21.4.2024 14th  Divisional Performance Measurement

22.4.2024 TO 28.4.2024 15th Revision

29.4.2024 TO 30.4.2024 16th Revision

Manvi

Dept. of Commerce

Govt. P. G. College, Bhuna

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHUNA (FATEHABAD)
Department of Commerce
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Date Week Topic

11.1.2024 TO 14.1.2024 1st Group Dynamics

15.1.2024 TO 21.1.2024 2nd Group Dynamics

22.1.2024 TO 28.1.2024 3rd Group cohesiveness

29.1.2024 TO 4.2.2024 4th Group cohesiveness

5.2.2024 TO 11.2.2024 5th  Interpersonal communication: Uncertainty reduction theory

12.2.2024 TO 18.2.2024 6th Social exchange theory, Cognitive dissonance theory

19.2.2024 TO 25.2.2024 7th Transactional Analysis; Interpersonal trust;

26.2.2024 TO 3.3.2024 8th Competition and cooperation. Assignment Submission

4.3.2024 TO 10.3.2024 9th Group decision making: 

11.3.2024 TO 17.3.2024 10th Group synergy; Team building.

18.3.2024 TO 21.3.2024 11th nature and types of conflicts, causes of conflicts and remedial 

1.4.2024 TO 7.4.2024 12th measures of group conflicts, Role of Negotiation in group conflicts

8.4.2024 TO 14.4.2024 13th distributive and integrative negotiation, third party negotiation

15.4.2024 TO 21.4.2024 14th
Fundamental interpersonal relations orientation (FIRO-B)., Unit 

Test

22.4.2024 TO 28.4.2024 15th Revision

29.4.2024 TO 30.4.2024 16th Revision
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